Wire Brush
Wheel Brushes
Bevel Brushes
Cup Brushes
Spindle-Mounted Brushes
Abrasives
Flap Discs
Strip-It Wheels & Discs

Crimped Wheel Brushes
Josco Brumby Wheel Brushes with crimped wire are suitable for bench grinders.
Crimped wire construction allows for softer brushing and light paint and rust removal.
Part No. Size
Dia. x Width
Bore Wire
Size
Material Max. Safe
RPM
Inner
QTY
Outer
QTY
Pack
Type
BWB12513 125 x 13 MB 0.30 HD Steel 4,500 1 - Box
BWB15012 150 x 12 MB 0.30 HD Steel 6,000 3 60 Clamshell
BWB15020 150 x 20 MB 0.30 BCHD 6,000 2 30 Clamshell
BWB20020 200 x 20 MB 0.30 BCHD 4,500 2 20 Clamshell
Twistknot Wheel Brushes
Wheel Brushes with twistknot wire are ideal for hard, aggressive brushing and contaminant
removal. Great for scale, rust and paint removal. Suitable for use with angle grinders & bench grinders.
Part No. Dia. Width Knots Wire

less likely to show through paint, epoxy or stove enamel coatings. Flap discs work best with light
pressure, letting the speed of the machine do the work rather than the operator, because the laminated
flaps stay sharp until the disc is completely worn out. There is no need for the operator to lean on the
machine as is the case with dull sanding discs.
ONE GRIT COARSER: In order to obtain a similar finish with the same aggression select a flap disc which
is at least one grit coarser than a resin fibre disc.
Aluminium Oxide Flap Discs
Ideal for general purpose applications such as weld removal, grinding and clean up of steel,
stainless steel and aluminium, great for removing paint and varnish. Finer grits suitable for finishing
timber prior to painting. No backing pads required.
Part No. Diameter Bore Grit Max Speed
RPM
Inner QTY Outer
QTY
Pack Type
BDA10040 100 16 40 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA10060 100 16 60 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA10080 100 16 80 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA100120 100 16 120 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA11540 115 22 40 13,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA11560 115 22 60 13,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA11580 115 22 80 13,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA115120 115 22 120 13,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDA12740 127 22 40 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDA12760 127 22 60 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDA12780 127 22 80 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDA127120 127 22 120 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDA10060 BDA12760
Part No. Diameter Bore Grit Max Speed
RPM
Inner QTY Outer
QTY
Pack Type
BDA10040P 100 16 40 15,300 1 40 5 Pack
BDA10060P 100 16 60 15,300 1 40 5 Pack
BDA10080P 100 16 80 15,300 1 40 5 Pack
Note: All diameter, bore measurements shown are in millimetres (mm).
BDA11540
2.
1
Flap Discs
Zirconia Flap Discs
Part No. Material Diameter Bore Grit Max. Speed
RPM
Inner QTY Outer QTY Pack Type
BDZ10040 Zirconia 100 16 40 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ10060 Zirconia 100 16 60 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ10080 Zirconia 100 16 80 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ100120 Zirconia 100 16 120 15,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ11540 Zirconia 115 22 40 13,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ11560 Zirconia 115 22 60 13,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ11580 Zirconia 115 22 80 13,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ115120 Zirconia 115 22 120 13,300 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ12740 Zirconia 127 22 40 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ12760 Zirconia 127 22 60 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ12780 Zirconia 127 22 80 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
BDZ127120 Zirconia 127 22 120 12,000 5 200 Single Disc
Josco Brumby Zirconia Flap Discs are ideal for general purpose applications such as weld
removal, grinding and clean-up of steel, stainless steel and aluminium, and are great for removing paint
and varnish. Finer grits are more suitable for finishing timber prior to painting. They can also be used on
cast iron. Zirconia grit is ideal for fast grinding and longer life. Glass fibre backed - no need for backing

•	 Sanding back panels on weather-board houses prior to painting
•	 Varnish and epoxy removal
•	 Removing paint and graffiti from bricks, timber or metal fencing
•	 Removing paint and rust from trailers, metal or wood
•	 Cleaning discolouration on stainless steel welds
•	 Sanding fibreglass on cars and boats
•	 Sanding aluminium on boats and trailers
•	 Removal of rust and light scale and surface preparation
•	 Removal of lightweight weld splatter
Note: All diameter measurements shown are in millimetres (mm).
2.2
Strip-It Wheels & Discs
Part No. Diameter Segment Bore (B)
Thread (T)
Max. RPM Inner QTY Outer  QTY Pack Type
BSD100 100 Disc 16 (B) 12,000 3 60 Single Disc
BSD115 115 Disc 22 (B) 11,000 3 60 Single Disc
BSD127 127 Disc 22 (B) 10,500 3 60 Single Disc
BSD180 180 Disc 22 (B) 6,000 3 60 Single Disc
BSDB100 100 Disc 16 (B) 12,000 - 60 3 Pack
BSDB115 115 Disc 22 (B) 11,000 - 60 3 Pack
BSDB127 127 Disc 22 (B) 10,500 - 60 3 Pack
Strip-It Discs
For more information on Josco Brumby
Strip-It Wheels and Discs, please visit
the Josco website or our YouTube

steel prior to polishing.
FASTCUTCARD MULTISHINECARD SSCARD SSXCARD TRIPOLICARD
4.
1
Kits
Part No. Description Arbor Max. Speed
RPM
Inner
Pack QTY
Outer
Pack QTY
Pack Type
BRUKIT3 3 Piece Drill Brush Kit 6mm 4,500 3 60 Clamshell
BRUKIT5 5 Piece Drill Brush Kit 6mm 4,500 3 30 Clamshell
PDKIT 4 Piece Drill Accessory Kit 6mm 4,500 3 60 Clamshell
BDAK10 10 Piece Drill Accessory Kit 6mm 4,500 3 60 Clamshell
BDAK12 12 Piece Drill Accessory Kit 6mm 4,500 3 60 Clamshell
Josco Brumby Multi-Purpose Kits are ideal for deburring, rust and paint removal, cleaning, blending
and surface preparation, and are designed to suit all popular drills.
Multi-Purpose Kits
BRUKIT3 BRUKIT5